
LOT 3 & W1/2 LOT 4 LAKEWOOD ACRE

452-458, 453-690, 720-104, 720-1

LAPPIN HUBERT M/LAPPIN ROSE F
153 SW LONG LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-3S-16-02216-001
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1436/2609 5/03/2021 WD Q I 01 270,000
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METCALF CAROLE B

LAPPIN HUBERT M

1260/0738 8/22/2013 WD U I 11 100
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CAROLE B METCALF

CAROLE B METCALF & 
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000042034 Roof Replacement 20,975 05/28/2021

30566 MAINT/ALTR 40 10/26/2012

HX Base Yr

423 NW SLAPPY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,500 137.3372 153.82 384,550 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1913

BAS 1,913 100 1,913 197,153

FGR 784 55 431 44,418

FOP 115 30 34 3,504

FOP 352 30 106 10,924

PTO 329 5 16 1,649

3,493 2,500 257,648

BAS= W13 FOP= N8 W30 S12 E28N4 E2$W2 S4 W28 FGR= N12 W28
S4PTO= W7 N11 E43 S7 W36 S4$ S24 E28N16$ S16 W16 S23 E11
N4E13 FOP= S5 E23 N5 W23$ E35 N39$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 20 60.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 120

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 80 1993 1993 3 80 1,152

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 320

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 320

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 20,500.00 20,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 20,500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

26,812

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 69,120


